

CS DJ 210/23
NEERAJ ATRI Vs. PATREON INC.

04.08.2023

Present: Sh. Mukesh Sharma, counsel for plaintiff **through VC**.
None for defendant.

No report upon process received back. Issue fresh process
as per previous order on filing of PF, through all modes, returnable by
30.10.2023.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
04.08.2023