

CS DJ210/23
NEERAJ ATRI Vs. PATREON INC.

09.02.2024

Present: Sh. Raghav Awasthi, counsel for plaintiff **through**
VC.

Previous order be complied afresh for NDOH.

Matter be listed on 05.06.2024 (**long date is given as**
defendant is a resident to US).

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
09.02.2024