

17.09.2024

Present: Ms. Chandani Shah, counsel for plaintiff **through VC.**

As per report of Ahlmad, proper format of process fees not filed.

Previous order be complied afresh on filing of PF for 14.01.2025.

(Purva Sareen)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
17.09.2024